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Carey Baptist College -
WA
Year 5 Booklist

Welcome to Box of Books
Box of Books has been chosen by your school to provide
an all in one online ordering system for your child's digital
and physical textbook supplies.

Ordering your child's school resources
Ordering via the BoB shop is quick and easy. It is important
that you place your order online by no later than
Sunday, 8 December 2024 by following these steps:

1. Visit https://shop.boxofbooks.com.au to create
your parent/guardian account

2. Add each student, nominating their school and year
group

3. Select the items you wish to purchase from the
booklist shown

4. Use the checkout to organise postage and payment

Digital Delivery
Students with digital texts can access these without the
need of an access code by signing into the Box of Books

Physical Delivery
Physical books will be shipped to your home address.
Delivery can be tracked through your Box of Books
account. To ensure you receive all available items please
order by Sunday, 8 December 2024.

Delivery, Packaging & Handling
If your order includes physical resources or books you will
be charged a flat charge of $15.95 for delivery if you order
before Sunday, 8 December 2024. Any orders received
after that date may incur a higher delivery fee. Digital only
orders are shipping free!

Late Orders
We make every attempt to fully supply all physical orders;
however, we cannot guarantee stock levels for orders
placed after Sunday, 8 December 2024. Your order may
be split into multiple deliveries.

Prices as at Wednesday, 6 November 2024



BOOKLIST INFORMATION
Digital on BoB

Digital on BoB
& Physical

Physical Only &
Miscellaneous

Box of Books and Officeworks Partnership
Box of Books has partnered with Officeworks to provide a seamless experience for your textbook and stationery needs, enhanced by
Officeworks' convenient back to school stationery solutions and guaranteed lowest prices.
How to Complete Your Order:

1. Textbooks – Select the required textbooks through the Box of Books shop.
2. Stationery – Select the required stationery items through the Officeworks Parent Portal. A link to the Officeworks

Parent Portal will be provided when you complete your textbooks selection.

Notes for each subject below will guide you through the specific textbook and stationery requirements for your school.
Order Now: To receive available physical resources in time for the start of the academic year, please place your order by Sunday, 8
December 2024.

GENERAL STATIONERY
Digital on BoB

Digital on BoB
& Physical

Physical Only &
Miscellaneous

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 96 Pages
Officeworks

$1.25

Supplied by Officeworks

Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B
Officeworks

$0.38

Supplied by Officeworks

Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red
Officeworks

$0.38

Supplied by Officeworks

Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black
Officeworks

$0.99

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate Eraser Large
Officeworks

$0.42
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General Stationery continued...

GENERAL STATIONERY
Digital on BoB

Digital on BoB
& Physical

Physical Only &
Miscellaneous

Supplied by Officeworks

J.B Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet White
Officeworks

$2.00

Supplied by Officeworks

Keji Adhesive Tape 18mm x 66m Clear 2 Pack
Officeworks

$1.74

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate Blue Stick 35g
Officeworks

$1.19

Supplied by Officeworks

Keji Student Scissors 170mm/6.75inches
Officeworks

$1.99

Supplied by Officeworks

Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black
Officeworks

$1.98

Supplied by Officeworks

J.Burrows Highlighters 4 Pack Assorted
Officeworks

$2.98

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor
Officeworks

$0.49

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack
Officeworks

$1.90
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General Stationery continued...

GENERAL STATIONERY
Digital on BoB

Digital on BoB
& Physical

Physical Only &
Miscellaneous

Supplied by Officeworks

J.Burrows A4 5 Tab Dividers Bright Colours
Officeworks

$1.10

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate A4 Study Board Dotted Thirds
Officeworks

$5.48

Supplied by Officeworks

Keji Sheet Protector A4 Light Weight 100 Pack
Officeworks

$3.99

Supplied by Officeworks

SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Drive Red
Officeworks

$7.90

Supplied by Officeworks

J.B Whiteboard Markers Bullet Brights 4PK
Officeworks

$4.98

Supplied by Officeworks

KEJI WIRELESS ONEAR HEADPHONES
Officeworks

$10.00

Supplied by Officeworks

Pilot Frixion Ball Gel Pens .7mm Black 2 Pack
Officeworks

$6.98

Supplied by Officeworks

J.B Recycled Insert Binder A4 3DR 25mm White
Officeworks

$4.99
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General Stationery continued...

GENERAL STATIONERY
Digital on BoB

Digital on BoB
& Physical

Physical Only &
Miscellaneous

Supplied by Officeworks

Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm
Officeworks

$0.75

Supplied by Officeworks

Staedtler 2 Hole Basic Barrel Sharpener Blue
Officeworks

$2.98

Required stationery for this subject will be available for purchase via the Officeworks Parent Portal:
• 4 x Studymate Recycled A4 Exercise Book 96 Pages
• 4 x Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B
• 2 x Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red
• 2 x Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black
• 2 x Studymate Eraser Large
• 2 x J.B Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet White
• 1 x Keji Adhesive Tape 18mm x 66m Clear 2 Pack
• 1 x Studymate Blue Stick 35g
• 1 x Keji Student Scissors 170mm/6.75inches
• 1 x Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black
• 1 x J.Burrows Highlighters 4 Pack Assorted
• 1 x Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor
• 1 x Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack
• 1 x J.Burrows A4 5 Tab Dividers Bright Colours
• 1 x Studymate A4 Study Board Dotted Thirds
• 1 x Keji Sheet Protector A4 Light Weight 100 Pack
• 1 x SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Drive Red
• 1 x J.B Whiteboard Markers Bullet Brights 4PK
• 1 x KEJI WIRELESS ONEAR HEADPHONES
• 1 x Pilot Frixion Ball Gel Pens .7mm Black 2 Pack
• 1 x J.B Recycled Insert Binder A4 3DR 25mm White
• 1 x Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm
• 1 x Staedtler 2 Hole Basic Barrel Sharpener Blue
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